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Letno Masters Državno prvenstvo Slovenije v Plavanju 2017
Ljubljana, 27.5.2017

35. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Prosto/Free Odprto
27.5.2017 - 14:20
Točk: DSV Masters 13

rezultat točke

19 - 24 let/AG

1. DVORSEK Mario 1994 Plavalni klub Velenje 1:04.41 517

25 - 29 let/AG

1. RICHTER Roman 1988 Posejdon Zagreb 58.84 678

30 - 34 let/AG

1. SKOBERNE Matej 1985 Plavalni klub Marines Neptun C 1:07.74 422

35 - 39 let/AG

1. POVŠIČ Robi 1981 ŠD 3Šport 1:04.78 516
2. KOVAČIČ Marko 1979 ŠD 3Šport 1:05.31 504
3. BIOCIC Berislav 1978 Dubrava 1:12.90 362

40 - 44 let/AG

1. PRIBAC Aljoša 1975 ŠD 3Šport 1:00.12 737
2. PRIBAC Andrej 1975 ŠD 3Šport 1:00.15 736

45 - 49 let/AG

1. STEHARNIK Tadej 1971 Plavalni klub Fuzinar Ravne 1:14.33 424

50 - 54 let/AG

1. KRAVOS Gregor 1967 PK Branik Maribor 1:00.21 879
2. TRBIZAN Matic 1967 PK Ilirija 1:16.16 434
3. ZMAVC Milan 1964 Veterani Novo Mesto 1:19.87 376
4. RACE Iztok 1966 PK Ilirija 1:22.67 339

55 - 59 let/AG

1. CLEMENZ Marko 1959 PK Ilirija 1:17.68 478
2. HOGER Walter 1960 Atus Graz 1:19.12 452

70 - 74 let/AG

1. GORŠIČ Janez 1946 Plavalni klub Marines Neptun C 1:28.13 416

Odprto

1. KRAVOS Gregor 1967 PK Branik Maribor 1:00.21 879
2. PRIBAC Aljoša 1975 ŠD 3Šport 1:00.12 737
3. PRIBAC Andrej 1975 ŠD 3Šport 1:00.15 736
4. RICHTER Roman 1988 Posejdon Zagreb 58.84 678
5. DVORSEK Mario 1994 Plavalni klub Velenje 1:04.41 517
6. POVŠIČ Robi 1981 ŠD 3Šport 1:04.78 516
7. KOVAČIČ Marko 1979 ŠD 3Šport 1:05.31 504
8. CLEMENZ Marko 1959 PK Ilirija 1:17.68 478
9. HOGER Walter 1960 Atus Graz 1:19.12 452

10. TRBIZAN Matic 1967 PK Ilirija 1:16.16 434
11. STEHARNIK Tadej 1971 Plavalni klub Fuzinar Ravne 1:14.33 424
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35. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Prosto/Free, Odprto

rezultat točke

12. SKOBERNE Matej 1985 Plavalni klub Marines Neptun C 1:07.74 422
13. GORŠIČ Janez 1946 Plavalni klub Marines Neptun C 1:28.13 416
14. ZMAVC Milan 1964 Veterani Novo Mesto 1:19.87 376
15. BIOCIC Berislav 1978 Dubrava 1:12.90 362
16. RACE Iztok 1966 PK Ilirija 1:22.67 339
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